This Month

Activity October November % Change YTD Year Ago | YTD Year Ago | % Change
Speeding Citations 9 30 233% 90 6 29 210%
DUI Arrest 4 6 50% 49 2 31 58%
Other Offenses & Misc. Traffic Citations 21 13 -38% 384 57 630 -39%
TOTAL CITATIONS 34 49 44% 523 65 690 -24%
Traffic Crash 14 7 -50% 114 17 157 -27%
Hit and Run 0 0 24 5 35 -31%

Index Crimes

Crimes Against Society
Drug Violations

Crimes Against Persons 28 36 29% 161 6 95 69%
Domestic Violence Cases 8 3 62% 87 12 99 -12%
Crimes Against Property 30 42 40% 329 18 259 27%

Weapons Law Violation

Total Adult Arrests

150%

Total Juvenile Arrests
Total Calls for Service

Response Times (minutes)

| 503 | 498 | | | |

Investigative Activity

Cases Assigned

-97%

Cases Closed

Cases Carried Over

Calls for Services

30

29

-3%

375

Code Enforcement Activity

Animal Calls

87

112

29%

1052
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